AGENDA

Mark & Terrylee Murphy 09-115

Variance to terms of Article VI, Section 165-45B(d)ii, to construct 26' x 24'- 2 stall attached garage within 12' of the side lot line (15' required) at 15 Coburn Road, tax map 36062. MHDR DISTRICT - WITHDRAWN

Louis Baretto

09-116

Variance to terms of Article VI, Section 165-46A & 165-46C4, to raze 2 detached dwellings and replace with two-family dwelling too close to side lot lines at 38 Coles Grove Road, tax map 51023. MDR DISTRCT

Kastorion Realty Trust

REHEARING REQUEST of Case 09-114 Variance to terms of Article VI, Section 165-49C1, G1b, to build 2nd story to exiting structure and build 2-story addition on an undersized lot without required off street parking at 49 E. Broadway, tax map 30161. TBOD DISTRICT

APPROVAL OF MINUTES:

7-16-09

OTHER BUSINESS

CORRESPONDENCE - ADJOURN